
BETON
MAUERWERK
HOLZBAU
DÄMMUNG

LEGENDE

FÄKALKANAL
OBERFLÄCHENWASSERKANAL

Fliesen
F= 7.99 m²

U= 12.80 m

±0.00
-0.18

HWR/SPEIS

RH= 2.59 m

TR
W
M

Parkett
F= 38.48 m²

U= 27.05 m

±0.00
-0.18

ESSEN/WOHNEN

RH= 2.59 m

Fliesen
F= 9.88 m²

U= 12.62 m

±0.00
-0.18

KOCHEN

RH= 2.59 m

Parkett
F= 3.34 m²

U= 7.57 m

±0.00
-0.18

STGH

RH= 2.59 m

Parkett
F= 6.80 m²

U= 11.40 m

-0.35
-0.53

BÜRO

RH= 2.94 m

Parkett
F= 39.07 m²

U= 27.61 m

-0.35
-0.53

ESSEN/WOHNEN

RH= 2.94 m

Fliesen
F= 3.17 m²

U= 7.96 m

-0.35
-0.53

SPEIS

RH= 2.94 m

Fliesen
F= 8.35 m²

U= 11.56 m

-0.35
-0.53

KOCHEN

RH= 2.94 m

Fliesen
F= 1.44 m²

U= 4.82 m

-0.35
-0.53

STGH

RH= 2.95 m

+905.74

Tr
en

nw
an

d

RR

RR

80
200

Tr
en

nw
an

d/
Si

ch
tsc

hu
tz

17
 S

TG

1.00
20

2.
20

47

1.14 51.145

20
2.

20
47

1.14 161.1416

+1.38

-0.40

+1.38

-0.05

-0.05 -0.40 -0.40

-0.35

+905.82+905.82

+904.00

+904.04+904.39

FT 04

20
0

21
7

FT 03

20
0

21
7

ASTUK= + 3,60ASTUK= + 3,60

+1.40 =+905.84=+905.84+1.40

FE
 0

1 100
130

AS
TU

K=
 +

 2,
20

AR
PH

= 
+ 

0,8
7

FE
 0

4100
130

AS
TU

K=
 +

 1,
85

AR
PH

= 
+ 

0,5
2

FT 06

50
0

21
9

ASTUK= + 1,85

80 20
0

AS
TU

K=
 +

 2
,0

5

ASTUK= + 2,05

17
.5

/2
7.

5

17
.5

/2
7.

5
17

 S
TG

25 1.08 5.03
2.38

2.57 5.03
2.38

1.08 25

3.845 7.60 3.845

18 25 7.18 20 3 20 7.18 25 18

18 15.29 18

BALKONBALKON

4.48 1.665 3.00 1.665 4.48

18 25 2.88 20 2.30 10 1.70 20 3 20 1.70 10 2.30 20 2.88 25 18

18 15.29 18

2.
71

5
4.

88

1.30

1.1416

1.30

2.
71

5
4.

88

25
3.

12
2.

23
2.

38
1.

83
1.

03
1.

33
1.

24
25

4.
48

5
3.

46
2.

00
5

18
9.

95
18

3.
05

2.
87

-0.05

25
3.

12
2.

23
2.

38
1.

83
1.

03
1.

33
1.

24
25

18
25

9.
45

25
18

18
9.

95
18

+904.35

BAUFLUCHTLINIE

10
4.

70

±0.00 =+904.44

15.65

10
.3

1

15.65

10
.3

1

4.
48

5
3.

46
2.

00
5

TRAUFENKIES TRAUFENKIES

ASTUK= + 2,20

FT 01

50
0

21
9

80
200

AS
TU

K=
 +

 2,
05

AS
TU

K=
 +

 2,
20

FT
 0

2 220
219

ASTUK= + 2,60
ARPH= + 1,97

FE 02

60 60

25 3.215 2.03
2.20

335 63
63

1.77 1.23
63

335 2.03
2.20

3.215 25

FE 03

12
0 60

ASTUK= + 2,60
ARPH= + 1,97

80 20
0

ASTUK= + 1,70

17
.8

/2
7.

5
10

 S
TG

17
.9

/2
7.

5
8 

ST
G

10
4.

00

PT

80 20
0

ASTUK= + 1,70

18
25

8.
25

10
1.

10
25

18

35
34

4.
28

5

35 1.40 2.70

AS
TU

K=
 +

 1,
85

FT
 0

2220
219

1.70 10 1.10 10 1.10 35

35
34

3.
08

5
10

1.
10

20 8.875 8.875 20 2.34 20

20
2.

20
20

75

10
0

20
0

52
5

19
 S

TG
17

.5
/2

7.
5 17

 S
TG

17
.5

/2
7.

5

80
200

AS
TU

K=
 +

 1,
70

ASTUK= + 1,70

Küche lt. Küchenplaner

20 3 20 20

10 20 3 20 10

30 20 3 20 30

40
3.

35

20
50

60
2.

45
15

25

25 15

BDB 15/30BDB 15/30

BDB 15/40

BDB 20/50

BDB 10/60BDB 10/60

C C

A
A

B
B

H/B = 500 / 700 (0.35m²) Allplan 2020

Projekt:

Bauherr:

Planinhalt:

Maßstab: Projektnummer:

Datum: Plannummer:

SP 17-014

NEUBAU DOPPELHAUS in St. Martin a. Tgb.

Laireiter Daniel
Grübelstraße 3
5621 St. Veit i. Pg.

GEBÄUDEKLASSE LT. OIB: GK 1

POLIERPLAN

P-02

Grundriss EG

1 : 50

20.12.2021


	P-02 2021-12-20 Grundriss EG_31

